



WÜRTH Industrie Service

FASTENER FAIR GLOBAL

March 21st to 23rd, 2023 | Exhibition halls, Stuttgart

The venue of the international fastener and fixing industry. We cordially invite you to join us!







Dear customer,

Screws connect the world - without screws and connection technology, we could not have joined even the simplest of components! From **March 21st to 23rd, 2023** the whole industry will showcase their product portfolio, technical innovations and systems centred around connection technology in Stuttgart.

Learn about us in person and get advice from our experts. We, Würth Industrie Service, will present to you a section of our product range, an overview of our technical expertise and the latest innovations for your digital C-Parts management of the future in a pleasant environment.

Are you intrigued? If yes, then please feel free to contact us and schedule an appointment.

We look forward to seeing you. Yours, Würth Industrie Service – C-Parts. With Certainty.

Come visit us! Exhibition halls, Stuttgart | Hall 1| Stall 618



WE ARE LOOKING FORWARD TO YOUR VISIT!

Simply fill the form on our website at **www.wuerth-industrie.com/ticket-request** and you will receive your entry ticket via email.



Lea Marquardt Trade fair organisation T +49 7931 91-3492 messe@wuerth-industrie.com

Würth Industrie Service GmbH & Co. KG | Industriepark Würth, Drillberg | 97980 Bad Mergentheim T +49 7931 91-0 | F +49 7931 91-4000 | info@wuerth-industrie.com | www.wuerth-industrie.com

